
U21H Total Pts Final Tota Pts Ep2 Best 2x36fl
1 ADDIS BAPTISTE 95,5 36,5 694
2 PEDOUX JULES 41,5 30 658
3 CHARET CORENTIN 40 15 651
4 VIALE ROMAIN 27,5 7,5 657
5 BAUDAIN YANIS 25,5 8 644
6 RENAUDINEAU ALEXIS 15 14 636
7 POMARAT ALEX 12 9,5 632
8 KHARCHOUF MAEL 5 0,5 631

U21F Total Pts Final Tota Pts Ep2 Best 2x36fl
1 CORDEAU AMELIE 88 31 677
2 ER'RAHMOUNI SIHAM 59,5 30 651
3 FREMERY-DELESTAN MILA 34,5 18 634
4 CELLIER JUSTINE 33,5 16,5 643
5 TINCU MAIA 19,5 10,5 633
6 JAKUSIC ANNA 15 7,5 584
7 LE SAUX LUCIE 4 2 552

U18H Total Pts Final Tota Pts Ep2 Best 2x36fl
1 LAMOURET MAEL 42,5 24 683
2 ARMAND RAPHAEL 39 19,5 679
3 MOUTON PIERRE 35,5 20 676
4 DEMOULIN ULYSSE 35 15 674
5 HEPP KYLAN 32 19,5 669
6 HARMAND MAXENCE 23,5 8,5 661
7 MIREL NOA 16 2 655
8 DIDIERLAURENT YANN 9,5 1,5 639

Nom Total Pts Final Tota Pts Ep2 Best 2x36fl
1 RANDRIANTSARA LAI TSAN 64 34 660
2 FORTIN BOISMARD CLARA 45,5 16 669
3 LEFRANC JUDITH 35,5 22,5 643
4 DE RUDNICKI KEONA 24 12 643
5 TACUSSEL MELINA 19,5 11,5 636
6 FILHASTRE LUCIE 15 1,5 631
7 LAPOUGE AURANE 12 1,5 634
8 DELABY SARAH 9,5 7 629
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U21H Tot Pts Ep 1 Pts TNJ1 Total Pts Tournoi2x36Fl
1 ADDIS BAPTISTE 59 43 16 694
2 CHARET CORENTIN 25 12 13 651
3 VIALE ROMAIN 20 12 8 657
4 BAUDAIN YANIS 17,5 7 10,5 644
5 PEDOUX JULES 11,5 4 7,5 636
6 KHARCHOUF MAEL 4,5 2 2,5 631
7 POMARAT ALEX 2,5 0 2,5 623
8 RENAUDINEAU ALEXIS 1 0 1 622

U21F Tot Pts Ep 1 Pts TNJ1 Total Pts Tournoi2x36Fl
1 CORDEAU AMELIE 57 43 14 677
2 ER'RAHMOUNI SIHAM 29,5 14 15,5 651
3 CELLIER JUSTINE 17 10 7 643
4 FREMERY-DELESTAN MILA 16,5 6 10,5 631
5 TINCU MAIA 9 5 4 630
6 JAKUSIC ANNA 7,5 0 7,5 570
7 LE SAUX LUCIE 2 0 2 552

U18H Tot Pts Ep 1 Pts TNJ1 Total Pts Tournoi2x36Fl
1 DEMOULIN ULYSSE 20 6 14 674
2 ARMAND RAPHAEL 19,5 12 7,5 679
3 LAMOURET MAEL 18,5 17 1,5 683
4 MOUTON PIERRE 15,5 14 1,5 676
5 HARMAND MAXENCE 15 2 13 655
6 MIREL NOA 14 2 12 655
7 HEPP KYLAN 12,5 8 4,5 669
8 DIDIERLAURENT YANN 8 1 7 639

U18F Tot Pts Ep 1 Pts TNJ1 Total Pts Tournoi2x36Fl
1 RANDRIANTSARA LAI TSAN 30 14 16 660
2 FORTIN BOISMARD CLARA 29,5 23 6,5 669
3 FILHASTRE LUCIE 13,5 2 11,5 631
4 LEFRANC JUDITH 13 0 13 629
5 DE RUDNICKI KEONA 12 9 3 643
6 LAPOUGE AURANE 10,5 4 6,5 634
7 TACUSSEL MELINA 8 6 2 636
8 DELABY SARAH 2,5 0 2,5 629
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